Cheyenne Mountain Zoo Tile Program

Carve your memories in stone with your own personalized porcelain stone tile!

- For \$250, you can personalize a tile for yourself, your family or a special friend (special characters are each an additional \$15 fee).
- Funds raised through this program directly support the Zoo.
- Tiles will be installed inside the Hippo Building in Water's Edge: Africa.
- Choose your animal: Hippo, Penguin, Pelican, Lemur, Crane or Warthog!



Or fax to: (719) 633-2254











Fill out the following information and mail both pages to: **Cheyenne Mountain Zoo – Membership Department** 4250 Cheyenne Mountain Zoo Road

Colorado Springs, CO 80906

ENGRAVED TILES:							
Quantity ordered:	@ \$250 each (0 each (special characters, like hearts, add \$15 per)					
Total cost: \$							
PAYMENT METHOD (circle of	ne):						
Cash Check (Please make	check payable to 'Cheyer	nne Mountain Zoo')					
Visa MasterCard	Discover	American Expres	s				
Card #:			Exp. Date:				
Signature:							
Name as it appears on card: _							
Address:							
City:		State:	Zip:				
Home Phone: ()		Email:					
Notify of gift tile (include addre	ess):						

ENGRAVING INFORMATION:

Only one character per block. Print exactly how you want the text engraved on the tile. Each tile can have two lines with as many as 12 characters per line. Text will be centered on each tile.

*Please specify an animal for each tile: Hippo, Penguin, or Pelican.

EXAMPLE (Anima	ıl): HIPPC) PE	NGUIN	PEL	CAN	LEMUR	CRA	ANE	WARTH	OG
I n		Н	0	n	0	r		0	f	
J a	n	е		S	m	i	t	h		
TILE 1 (Animal):	HIPPO	PE	NGUIN	PELIC	CAN	LEMUR	CRA	NE	WARTH	DG
TILE 2 (Animal):	HIPPO	PE	NGUIN	PELIC	CAN	LEMUR	CRA	NE	WARTH	OG
TILE 3 (Animal):	HIPPO	PEN	IGUIN	PELIC	AN	LEMUR	CRA	NE	WARTHO)G
TILE 4 (Animal):	HIPPO	PE	NGUIN	PELIC	CAN	LEMUR	CRA	NE	WARTH	OG
TILE 5 (Animal):	HIPPO	PE	NGUIN	PELIC	CAN	LEMUR	CRA	NE	WARTH	OG

Cheyenne Mountain Zoo reserves the right to refuse to engrave any name or organization it deems to be inappropriate. Questions? Call (719) 424-7815 or acioppa@cmzoo.org.

Thank you for your donation! A letter of receipt from Cheyenne Mountain Zoo will be sent to you soon.